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Name

Schneider
Bahners
Kux

Boes
Wittmann
Tillmann
Arends
Hintzen
Tillmann
Tillmann
Roden
Hintzen
Vreden
Thieltges
Tillmann
Kronenberg
Krager
Krager
Bayer
Jentges
Veiser
Schleypen
Sandner
Sander
Benkel
Kamper
Offer
Cloren
Kersjes
Tillmann
Lenz
Timpe
Hanitzsch
Wolf
Reisch
Kamp
Haller
Fltterer
Oetjen
Kohues
Ritten
Hoster
Schleypen
Dieckmann
Jerke
Finke
Schneider
Hintzen
Noéthen

Vorname

Marcel
Nathalie
Franziska
Marc
Stefanie
Frederic
Natalie
Carmen
Gilbert
Hendrik
Saskia
Nina
Nora
Anne
Celine
Robin
Vanessa
Isabelle
Birgit
Patrizia
Dominik
Janick
Patrick
Martin
Hannah
Anna
Corinna
Sarah
Katharina
Friedhelm
Anna
Carola
Anna Luise
Angelina
Christian
Sabine
Claudia
Silke
Jurgen
Kira
Kathrin
Jan
Marion
May Julia
Dirk
Anna-Kristin
Kerstin
Nadine
Bernd

Alle Vereine

Reiterwertung

Verein

Joistenhof Barrenstein
PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Haus Vogelsang
Joistenhof Barrenstein
St. Georg Blttgen
Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang

Haus Vogelsang
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Wevelinghoven

Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang

Haus Vogelsang
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Kierst
Wevelinghoven
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Liedberg

Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Hochneukirch-Jiichen
Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Liedberg

Gut Neuhaus
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus

ARV Buttgen

J.v. Werth Holzbdlttgen
Mankartzhof

RFV Kaarst
Hilgershof

Liedberg
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Mankartzhof
Wevelinghoven

Gut Neuhaus
Buscherhofe Bittgen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Hilgershof

Prifungen

25
24
23
22
21
21
21
21
19
19
18
19
16
17
16
15
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
12
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
10
10
10
10
10

9
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Punkte

1147
1118
1059
1025
993
960
939
921
859
841
833
821
749
745
733
695
694
669
654
653
640
631
613
558
557
551
543
527
521
520
517
511
510
490
489
484
477
463
461
444
428
417
414
407
407
403
403
398
398

03. Dez. 2009

AKL

Rei
Rei
Jun
Sen
Rei
Rei
Rei
JuR
Rei
Jun
Jun
JuR
Jun
Rei
Jun
JuR
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Rei
Jun
Jun
Jun
Rei
Rei
Sen
Jun
Rei
Jun
Jun
Rei
Jun
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
JuR
Rei
Sen
Jun
Rei
JuR
Rei
Rei
Sen



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

94
95
96
97

99
100
101
102

Name

Lamertz
Rader-Bettinger
Wackerbeck
Roeb
Offer
Hintzen
Tolles
Scharrer
Schmitz
Bierewitz
Dederichs
Meyer
Kettnaker
Kronenberg
Minzmaier
Teister
Mertens
Pudenz
Fritzsche
Vogel
Golasch
Kemper
Keus
Kettnaker
Kurzke
Piel
Witting
Brandt
Deimer
Severing
Theelen
Gundlach
OBmann
Daue
Kamp
Tholen
Schnitzler
Schmidt
Demmer
Kerkenrath
Veiser
Rose
Trabandt
Riedel
Schmitz
Minker
Hilgers
Adam
Elster
Rositzka
Schumacher
Stadler
Birgel

Vorname

Luisa-Franziska
Janine
Nils

Anke
Niklas
Jacqueline
Dennis
Franziska
Sarah
Peter
Andrea
Kathrin
Jo-Ann
Martin
Heiko
Melanie
Anna-Lena
Isabel
Konrad
Caroline
Christoph
Markus
Andre
Marcel-
Sebastian
Stefanie
Jan
Leonie
Sina Kristin
Svenja
Daniela
Markus
Sandra
Yvonne
Stefanie
Laura

Jan
Claudia
Julia
Katharina
Dennis
Marc
Denise
Kristina
Constanze
Pia
Stephan
Frank
Jennifer
Christina
Denise
Chantal
Hannah

Verein

Mankartzhof
Mankartzhof

Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven
Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven
Am Fronhof

Gut Béckemeshof
Buscherhofe Bittgen
RFV Kaarst
Mankartzhof
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Liedberg

Gut Neuhaus

Haus Vogelsang
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Wevelinghoven
Haus Vogelsang
FSF Neuss

St. Georg Buttgen
Mankartzhof
Buscherhoéfe Buttgen
Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst
Mankartzhof
Grimlinghausen
Gut Neuhaus
Wevelinghoven
Bayer Dormagen
Gut Neuhaus

Gut Neuhaus

RFV Kaarst

St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Haus Vogelsang
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Am Fronhof
Tilmeshof

St. Johannes Waat
Am Fronhof

Haus Kierst
Hilgershof
Buscherhofe Buttgen
Tilmeshof

Bayer Dormagen
Hilgershof

St. Johannes Waat
St. Georg Blttgen
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Prifungen
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Punkte

388
386
385
366
365
362
361
360
360
351
338
338
322
322
320
320
318
311
307
303
299
292
286
278
277
276
276
274
272
271
271
264
263
261
257
257
255
254
252
250
249
246
241
240
237
236
234
232
232
232
228
225
224

AKL

Jun
Jun
Jun
Rei
Jun
JuR
Rei
Rei
Jun
Sen
Jun
JuR
JuR
Rei
Sen
Rei
Jun
JuR
JuR
JuR
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
Jun
Jun
JuR
Jun
Jun
Rei
Rei
Rei
JuR
Jun
Rei
Rei
JuR
JuR
Jun
Rei
JuR
Rei
Rei
Jun
Rei
Sen
Jun
Rei
JuR
Jun
Jun



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Name

Schmidt
Voogd
Schafer
Baumgarte
Dahlmann
Offer
Stremler
Fassbender
Roeben
Becht
Vereinsmannschaft
Wolters
Knieps

Wahl

Weyen
Brender
Sturm
Bellen-Kocjan
Elster

Esser
Tillmann
Jansen
Kohimann
Baumgarten
Mertens
Schiltz
Bresges
Salinger
Haase
Kuwertz
Luczak
Hoyer
Kuwertz
Sommer
Pannenbecker
Wittlings
Waldhausen
Schleifer
Schaar
Bleser
Bettinger
Schellenberg
Vereinsmannschaft
Hofgen
Lange
Vereinsmannschaft
Failenschmid
Strompen
Mende
Bodicker
Rotter
Schade
Herzog

Vorname

Leonie
Tamara de
Kristina
Julia
Ann-Sophie
Leonie
Beata
Michael
Jonas
Angela

Jana-Katharina
Eva Julia
Sarah
Christian
Eva
Christina
Anja
Jennifer
Jochen
Karl-Heinz
Stephanie
Janine
Lea
Janine
Thorsten
Clara
Jana
Claudia
Bjorn
Silke
Sebastian
Kevin
Katja-Christina
Johannes
Lara
Jana-Elin
Klaus
Alexandra
Berndt
Marc
Alina

Viena
Christian

Nina
Britta
Jessica
Anna
Celina
Sonja
Julia

Verein

RFV Kaarst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Wevelinghoven
Mankartzhof
Grimlinghausen

Gut Neuhaus

St. Georg Blttgen
Gut Béckemeshof
Gut Neuhaus

Gut Béckemeshof
Gut Neuhaus
Osterath

St. Johannes Waat
Wevelinghoven
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Neuss-Grefrather RC
RFV Kaarst
Wevelinghoven

Haus Vogelsang

St. Georg Blttgen
Mankartzhof

Bayer Dormagen

ARV Buttgen

RV 94 Neuss

St. Johannes Waat
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Hilgershof

Gut Béckemeshof
RFV Kaarst
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Gut Béckemeshof

St. Johannes Waat

St. Georg Blttgen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Wevelinghoven
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Haus Vogelsang
Wevelinghoven
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Liedberg

St. Johannes Waat
FSF Neuss

Joistenhof Barrenstein
Wevelinghoven
Osterath
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Haus Kierst

St. Georg Blttgen
Hochneukirch-Jiichen
Wevelinghoven

Prifungen
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Punkte

224
224
223
220
219
219
219
215
215
213
196
194
192
188
188
187
187
185
185
185
185
184
184
182
182
182
178
178
177
177
176
175
175
175
173
166
165
164
163
152
146
146
142
141
141
141
140
137
135
133
133
132
131

AKL

Jun
Rei
Rei
Jun
Jun
Jun
Rei
Rei
Jun
Rei

JuR
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
Jun
Rei
Sen
Rei
JuR
Rei
Rei
Rei
Jun
JuR
JuR
Rei
Rei
Rei
Rei
Jun
Sen
Jun
JuR
Sen
Sen
Rei
Rei
Jun

JuR
Rei

JuR
Rei

Jun
Jun
Jun
Rei

JuR



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Name

Frih

Weiler
Cloren
Groh

Krings
Waldhausen
Hasenbein
Kowalski
HolBig
Vereinsmannschaft
Wirz
Bottenberg
Duickers
Gotting
Hoster
Willmitzer
Lange
Vereinsmannschaft
Forstbach
Boes

Holz

Novak
Novak
Schulze
Stranz
Bolte
Brungs
Strohe-Kamp
VoB
Heiland

Hild

Velder
Bettinger
Haas
Kierspel
Kroppel
Lobenstein
Pardubitzky
Tebbe
Tilnnissen
Werhahn
Zimmer
Kamp
Miinks
Pudenz
Selhorst
FuB
Mayinger
Bayer
Maassen
Meisen-Lohr
Piotrowski
Wiertz

Vorname

Franziska
Nadine
Nina
Nadja
Anne
Sebastian
Natascha
Dr. Doris
Christina

Edith
Gerd
Natalie
Barbel
Tim
Martin
Udo

Nicole

Ilva

Alina

Beate
Katharina
Cindy
Jessica
Wilhelm
Felix
Geertje, Dr.
Katrin
Andrea
Ann-Kathrin
Tina
Nadine
Julia-Christin
Sabrina
Corinna
Johanna von
Gabriele
Felicitas
Simone
Agnes
Janine
Stefan
Mirjam
Sascha
Marion
Alexander
Karina
Evelyn
Britta
Sandra
Juliette
Britta

Verein

St. Johannes Waat
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Haus Vogelsang
Joistenhof Barrenstein
St. Georg Grevenbroich
Hilgershof
Bommershof

Bayer Dormagen
Hilgershof

Osterath

J.v. Werth Holzbdlttgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Liedberg

FSF Neuss

FSF Neuss
Mankartzhof

St. Johannes Waat
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Wevelinghoven

Haus Kierst

Gut Béckemeshof
Osterath
Neuss-Grefrather RC
ARV Buttgen

St. Georg Blttgen

St. Georg Grevenbroich
Wevelinghoven

Haus Vogelsang
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Liedberg

Haus Vogelsang
Bayer Dormagen
Bayer Dormagen
Haus Kierst
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus
Osterath
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Haus Vogelsang

Haus Kierst

St. Johannes Waat
RFV Neuss
Wevelinghoven

Am Fronhof
Hilgershof
Mankartzhof

Gut Béckemeshof

4

Prifungen
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Punkte

130
129
124
124
123
119
100
100
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
88

AKL

JuR
Jun
Rei
Jun
Rei
Rei
Jun
Sen
Rei

Sen
Sen
Rei
Rei
Rei
Sen
Sen

Rei
Rei
Jun
Sen
JuR
Rei
Jun
Sen
Jun
Sen
Rei
Rei
JuR
JuR
Rei
Jun
Jun
Rei
Jun
Sen
Sen
Rei
Sen
Jun
Sen
Rei
Jun
Rei
Jun
Rei
Rei
Jun
Rei
Jun
Rei



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Name

Becker
Herzhoff
Klnzel
Lobenstein von
Mdller
Dorok-Heinen
Hoyer
Bahners
Haase

Keller

Stoll Kuroczik
Wurm

Kaes
Kihlkamp-Calbert
Miller

Pesch

Alfa

Kubissa
Sorgel

Andre de la Porte
Bauer
Fuhser
Mockel

Rive

Stlker

Wilms
Wittmeier
Barisch
Becker
Bellen-Kocjan
Caster

Hilboll
Kolwes
Waldhausen
Walterscheidt
Baitz
Buchwald
Grevenig
GroBmann
Hoffmann-Maassen
Klatt

Langer
Palmen
Phillipps
Rechner
Schiirmann
Siepen

Tups
Vereinsmannschaft
Waldhausen
Bossmann
Buchholz
Daners

Vorname

Alexandra
Miriam
Sylke
Marie
Karolin
Jessica
Jana
Andre
Kristin
Birgit
Kajsa
Patrick
Heinz-Willi
Wendy
Uwe
Leonie
Jana
Peggy-Sue
Lisa
Veronique
Kerstin
Maria
Joachim
Thomas
Ruth
Marion
Lisa

Anna Maria
Rainer
Anja
Fiona
Jutta
Anne
Jana-Elin
Lena Charlotte
Michaela
Nadine
Caroline
Vanessa
Nina
Katharina
Stephanie
Lisa
Michelle
Claudia
Kerstin
Miriam
Sabrina

Sebastian
Annette
Sonja
Michaela

Verein

Joistenhof Barrenstein

St. Johannes Waat
Bayer Dormagen
Haus Vogelsang
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Wevelinghoven
Udesheim-Stiittgen
PF. Kaarst-Tilmeshof
Hilgershof

RV 94 Neuss

St. Johannes Waat
RFV Kaarst

Liedberg

Hilgershof
Wevelinghoven
Neusser RC

Joistenhof Barrenstein

Liedberg

Am Fronhof

ARV Buttgen
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Wevelinghoven

St. Johannes Waat
Neuss-Grefrather RC
RV 94 Neuss

St. Johannes Waat
Bayer Dormagen
Wevelinghoven
Liedberg

Am Fronhof
Bommershof

Bayer Dormagen
Hilgershof

St. Johannes Waat
Neuss-Grefrather RC
ARV Buttgen

St. Georg Grevenbroich

RFV Kaarst

Am Fronhof

Am Fronhof
Wevelinghoven

Haus Kierst

Haus Vogelsang

Am Fronhof
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Gut Neuhaus

Bayer Dormagen
Haus Vogelsang
Haus Vogelsang

St. Johannes Waat
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Wevelinghoven

St. Johannes Waat
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Prifungen
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Punkte

87
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
82
82
81
81
76
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46

AKL

Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Jun
Rei
JuR
Rei
Jun
Sen
Jun
JuR
Sen
Jun
Rei
Jun
JuR
Jun
JuR
Rei
Sen
Rei
Sen
Sen
Rei
Rei
JuR
Rei
Sen
Rei
Rei
Rei
Sen
JuR
Jun
Rei
Rei
Jun
JuR
Rei
Jun
Rei
Jun
Jun
Sen
JuR
Rei
Jun

Rei
Rei
JuR
Jun



262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

Name

Demmer
Fragen
Gasper
Krull
Kihlkamp-Calbert
Lauff
Leinemann
Pylen
Schanowski
Scheibling
Schmitz
Schmitz
Steinfarz
Vereinsmannschaft
Destabele
Kramer
Kroll
Kriicken
Lehmann
MeiBner
Peskes
Schmidt
Stoffer
Strauch
Brock
Buschhoff
Drebes
Failenschmidt
Franzen
Herstix
Rausch
Schmitz
Stocks
Wappenschmidt
Wilbert
Bodicker
Hintzen
Kallen
Krager
Lauer
Lehmann
Richter
Schmitz
Aussieker
Bottcher
Hisgen
Kihn
Schanowski
Spicker
Strunk
Tolchert
Henssen
Kaufmann

Vorname

Christine
Anne
Anna Maria
Leonie
Wendy
Danielle
Godehard
Sylvia
Philipp
Katharina
Michaela
Barbara
Carolin

Romina
Marie Charlotte
Annika
Sylvia
Kerstin
Anika
Hannelore
Carina
Kimberly
Corinna
Alessa
Charlotte
Jennifer
Svenja
Stephanie
Jan Philipp
Annesophie
Sarah
Sabrina
Nele
Priscilla
Marc
Thomas
Petra
Vanessa
Patricia
Evelyn
Paulina
Manuela
Robin Maria
Dirk
Jennifer
Andrea
Stefan
Bettina
Anne
Stephan
Valerie
Verena

Verein

Udesheim-Stiittgen
Forderkreis Dressur
RFV Kaarst

Haus Kierst

Haus Vogelsang
Joistenhof Barrenstein
RFV Kaarst

Osterath
Neuss-Grefrather RC
Neusser RC

J.v. Werth Holzbdlttgen
ARV Buttgen
Hochneukirch-Jichen
St. Johannes Waat
Gut Neuhaus

Bayer Dormagen
Wevelinghoven
Hilgershof

Bayer Dormagen
Hilgershof

Liedberg

Osterath

Liedberg

St. Johannes Waat
Haus Kierst

Osterath

Joistenhof Barrenstein
Wevelinghoven

St. Johannes Waat
Haus Vogelsang
Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus
Osterath
Wevelinghoven

Gut Béckemeshof
Haus Kierst
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Udesheim-Stiittgen
Bayer Dormagen

Gut Béckemeshof
RFV Kaarst

J.v. Werth Holzblttgen
Haus Kierst

St. Georg Grevenbroich
Am Fronhof
Joistenhof Barrenstein
Mankartzhof

Gut Béckemeshof
Wevelinghoven

RFV Neuss
Wevelinghoven

Bayer Dormagen

Prifungen
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Punkte

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41

AKL

JuR
Rei
JuR
Jun
Jun
Rei
Sen
Sen
Rei
Sen
Rei
Rei
JuR

Jun
Rei
Rei
Rei
Sen
Rei
Sen
JuR
Jun
Rei
Jun
Jun
Rei
Jun
JuR
Rei
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Rei
Sen
Sen
Jun
Rei
Rei
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Rei
JuR
Rei
Rei
Sen
JuR
Rei



Name Vorname Verein Prifungen Punkte AKL

315 Muller Laura Haus Vogelsang 1 41 Jun
316 Rttgers Selina RFV Kaarst 1 41 JuR
317 Schwarzer Anna Joistenhof Barrenstein 1 41 Jun
318 Coun Markus Liedberg 1 40 Rei
319 Diefenbach Simons Caren Gut Neuhaus 1 40 Sen
320 Mlodoch Friedhelm Bayer Dormagen 1 40 Sen
321 Sandner Peter Haus Kierst 1 40 Sen
322 Bommes Andrea St. Johannes Waat 1 39 JuR
323 Offer Kerstin Gut Neuhaus 1 39 Jun
324 Rink Florian Haus Vogelsang 1 39 Jun
325 Ortmann Stefan Haus Vogelsang 1 38 Rei
326 Kemper Simone Udesheim-Stiittgen 1 37 Jun
327 Seefeldt Nastassja Gut Neuhaus 1 37 Jun
328 Stein Carmen Wevelinghoven 1 37 JuR
329 Stiber Klaus Wevelinghoven 1 37 Rei
330 Welter Kristina Gut Neuhaus 2 37 Jun
331 Schmitz Anke Wevelinghoven 1 36 Sen
332 Heinen Lea Gut Neuhaus 1 33 Jun



